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WEILAND & ASSOCIATES, INC.
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE + CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

5575 LAKE PARK WAY, SUITE 211    SAN DIEGO, CA 91942
P(619) 742-0209    F(619) 303-6831

EMAIL - JOMALLEY@WAI-INC.COM0 15' 30' 60' 90'

SCALE - 1" = 30'-0"

NORTH

SITE PLAN LEGEND

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

ARCHITECTURE PER SEPARATE PLANS BY OTHERS - TYP.

PROJECT BOUNDARY PER CIVIL SITE PLAN - TYP. SYM.

4' WIDE CONCRETE WALKWAY - TYP.

OPEN SPACE LAWN AREA WITH PICNIC TABLE, BENCHES & BBQ - SEE
SHEET 7 FOR ENLARGEMENT

EXISTING STREETSCAPE / SIDEWALK PER DWG. NO. 32477-D

11

3' WIDE CONCRETE UNIT ENTRY WALKWAY, NATURAL GREY WITH LIGHT
BROOM FINISH - TYP. SYM.

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

ACACIA 'LOWBOY' / PROSTRATE ACACIA VAR.
ARCTOSTAPHYLOS SPP. / MANZANITA VAR.
BACCHARIS PILULARIS / DWARF COYOTE BUSH VAR.
BOUGAINVILLEA SPP. / BOUGAINVILLEA - N.C.N.
CEANOTHUS SPP. / CEANOTHUS VAR.
CISTUS PURPUREUS / ROCKROSE VAR.
COTONEASTER SPP. / COTONEASTER VAR.
HETEROMELES ARBUTIFOLIA / TOYON
JUNIPERUS SPP. / JUNIPERUS SPP.
MYOPORUM SPP. / MYOPORUM VAR.
RHUS OVATA / SUGAR BUSH
ROSMARINUS SPP. / ROSEMARY SPP.
TRACHELOSPERMUM JASMINOIDES / STAR JASMINE

COMMON H.O.A. AREA SLOPE SHRUBS / GROUNDCOVER
(40% 5 gal, 60% 1 gal. min, with flatted groundcover) such as:

EXISTIN
G

 VILLAG
E C

EN
TER

 LO
O

P R
O

AD

PACIFIC    PLACE

PRIVATE    STREET

3

3

3

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

CITY SIDEWALK PER CIVIL PLANS - TYP.

7

7

DRIVELANE PLANTER POCKETS WITH VERTICAL HEDGE SHRUBS

8

8

8

OPEN SPACE LAWN & TOT LOT AREA WITH PICNIC TABLE, BBQ, BENCHES
& TOT PLAY STRUCTURE - SEE SHEET 7 FOR ENLARGEMENT

9

DECORATIVE PERMEABLE PAVERS IN DRIVELANE - TYP. SYM.

10

10

10

10

10

DECORATIVE SCREEN WALL WITH TRELLIS AND ENTRY GATE - SEE SHEET
8 FOR ENLARGEMENT

12 COMMUNITY ENTRY MONUMENT WITH DATE PALMS - SEE SHEET 8 FOR
ENLARGEMENT

11

12

13 UNIT ENTRY WITH STEPS PER ARCHITECTURE PLANS - TYP. FOR UNITS
ALONG PACIFIC PLACE

13

14 PEDESTRIAN CROSSWALKS AND ADA RAMPS PER CIVIL PLANS - TYP.

14

14

EXISTING CAMPHOR STREET
TREES TO REMAIN - TYP. SYM.

15 DRIVEWAY PLANTER POCKET WITH TALL VERTICAL SHRUB - TYP.

15

15

15

RETAINING WALL SHOWN IS AN
INTERIM GRADING CONDITION
UNTIL PTS 335613 IS
DEVELOPED - TYP. SYM.
(SEE WALL EXHIBIT SHEET 7)

CLIMBING VINES PLANTED AT 15'
O.C. AT BASE OF RETAINING
WALL

SLOPE WITH INTERIM PLANTING
AND IRRIGATION FOR EROSION
CONTROL - TO BE MAINTAINED
BY KB HOME UNTIL TURN OVER
TO LANDOWNER

STREET TREE PLANTED IN
EXPANDED TREE PLANTER - TYP.
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WEILAND & ASSOCIATES, INC.
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE + CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

5575 LAKE PARK WAY, SUITE 211    SAN DIEGO, CA 91942
P(619) 742-0209    F(619) 303-6831

EMAIL - JOMALLEY@WAI-INC.COM0 15' 30' 60' 90'

SCALE - 1" = 30'-0"

NORTH

EXISTIN
G

 VILLAG
E C

EN
TER

 LO
O

P R
O

AD

PACIFIC    PLACE

PRIVATE    STREET

STREET YARD - TYP. SYM.

STREET YARD - TYP. SYM.

LIMIT OF GRADING PER CIVIL
PLANS - TYP.

LIMIT OF WORK / PROJECT BOUNDARY PER
CIVIL PLANS - TYP. SYM.

LIMIT OF WORK / PROJECT BOUNDARY PER
CIVIL PLANS - TYP. SYM.

STREET TREE NOTES:

1. STREET TREES SHALL BE LOCATED NO CLOSER
THAN 30 INCHES TO THE FACE OF CURB.

2. STREET TREES SHALL BE SEPARATED FROM
IMPROVEMENTS BY THE MINIMUM DISTANCE
SHOWN IN TABLE 142-04E.

3. STREET TREES SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF 24" BOX
SIZE AND SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM OF 40 SQUARE
FEET ROOT ZONE AREA.  THE MINIMUM
DIMENSION FOR THIS AREA SHALL BE 5 FEET.

VEHICULAR USE AREA NOTES:

1. ALL REQUIRED PARKING FOR RESIDENTIAL UNITS IS ENCLOSED WITHIN
GROUND LEVEL GARAGES. ON-STREET PARKING PROVIDES FOR (1)
CANOPY TREE WITHIN 30-FT OF EACH PARKING STALL, TYP.

REMAINING YARD -
TYP. SYM.

HYDROZONE EXHIBIT

SCALE 1" = 80'-0"

LANDSCAPE CALCULATIONS EXHIBIT

SCALE 1" = 30'-0"

TREE & SHRUB
HYDROZONE - TYP. SYM.

LAWN HYDROZONE -
TYP. SYM.

RETAINING WALL SHOWN IS AN
INTERIM GRADING CONDITION
UNTIL PTS 335613 IS
DEVELOPED - TYP. SYM.
(SEE WALL EXHIBIT SHEET 7)
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WEILAND & ASSOCIATES, INC.
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE + CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

5575 LAKE PARK WAY, SUITE 211    SAN DIEGO, CA 91942
P(619) 742-0209    F(619) 303-6831

EMAIL - JOMALLEY@WAI-INC.COM0 5' 10' 20' 30'

SCALE - 1" = 10'-0"

NORTH

SITE PLAN LEGEND

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

ARCHITECTURE PER SEPARATE PLANS BY OTHERS - TYP.

4' WIDE COMMUNITY CONCRETE WALKWAY - TYP.

OPEN SPACE LAWN AREA WITH SHOVEL CUT LAWN EDGE

11

3' WIDE CONCRETE UNIT ENTRY WALKWAY, NATURAL GREY WITH LIGHT
BROOM FINISH - TYP. SYM.

CITY SIDEWALK PER CIVIL PLANS - TYP.

DECORATIVE BENCHES ON CONCRETE PADS - TYP.

12

PRIVATE    
STREET

OPEN SPACE LAWN & TOT LOT ENLARGEMENT

OPEN SPACE LAWN &

BBQ ENLARGEMENT

1

1

1

11

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

PICNIC TABLE, BBQ & TRASH RECEPTACLE

4

4

5

5

6

7

TOT LOT PLAY AREA WITH DECORATIVE BENCHES

8

9

9

CURVED CONCRETE STEPS WITH DECORATIVE METAL HANDRAIL

10

CONCRETE STEPS WITH DECORATIVE METAL HANDRAIL

11

STREET TREE IN EXPANDED TREE PLANTER PER PLANTING LEGEND
SHEET 5 - TYP. SYM.

13 MULTI-TRUNK TREE PER PLANTING LEGEND SHEET 5 - TYP. SYM.

14 SLOPE TREE PER PLANTING LEGEND SHEET 5 - TYP. SYM.

15 ACCENT TREE PER PLANTING LEGEND SHEET 5 - TYP. SYM.

12

12

13

13

14

15

15

16 VERTICAL ACCENT TREE PER PLANTING LEGEND SHEET 5 - TYP. SYM.

16

BUILDING 3 BUILDING 4

BUILDING 5

BUILDING 11

BUILDING 10

ADA ACCESSIBLE RAMP PER CIVIL PLANS - TYP. SYM.

6

17 STREET LIGHT PER CIVIL PLANS - TYP. SYM.

17

PROPOSED RETAINING WALL INTERIM & FINAL CONDITIONS
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WEILAND & ASSOCIATES, INC.
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE + CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

5575 LAKE PARK WAY, SUITE 211    SAN DIEGO, CA 91942
P(619) 742-0209    F(619) 303-6831

EMAIL - JOMALLEY@WAI-INC.COM

0 5' 10' 20' 30'

SCALE - 1" = 10'-0"

NORTH

±17'

Laterra

4'

0 5' 10' 20' 30'

SCALE - 1" = 10'-0"

NORTH

SITE PLAN LEGEND

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

ARCHITECTURE PER SEPARATE PLANS BY OTHERS - TYP.

4' WIDE COMMUNITY CONCRETE WALKWAY WITH CONCRETE STEPS &
DECORATIVE METAL HANDRAILS - TYP.

DECORATIVE SCREEN WALL & PEDESTRIAN GATE ELEVATION

CITY SIDEWALK PER CIVIL PLANS - TYP.

STREET TREE IN EXPANDED TREE PLANTER PER PLANTING LEGEND
SHEET 5 - TYP. SYM.

ACCENT TREE PER PLANTING LEGEND SHEET 5 - TYP. SYM.

VERTICAL ACCENT TREE PER PLANTING LEGEND SHEET 5 - TYP. SYM.

ENTRY MONUMENT ELEVATION

ENTRY MONUMENT & SCREEN WALL ENLARGEMENT

1

1

2
DECORATIVE PERMEABLE PAVERS IN DRIVELANE - TYP. SYM.

4

DECORATIVE STUCCO SCREEN WALL WITH WOOD TRELLIS AND
PEDESTRIAN GATE - SEE ELEVATION THIS SHEET

5

COMMUNITY STUCCO & STONE ENTRY MONUMENT WITH BOULDERS  - SEE
ELEVATION THIS SHEET

6

7

8

9

STUCCO WALL END DETAIL, COLOR AND
FINISH TO MATCH ARCHITECTURE

CURVED OVERHEAD WOOD TRELLIS

OVERHEAD WOOD TRELLIS

DECORATIVE TUBULAR STEEL
PEDESTRIAN GATE

STUCCO WALL WITH
DECORATIVE CAP, COLOR
AND STYLE TO MATCH
ARCHITECTURE

STUCCO PILASTER WITH PRECAST
CONCRETE CAP & ACCENT LIGHTING
- STYLE AND COLOR TO MATCH
ARCHITECTURE

DATE PALMS AT COMMUNITY ENTRY

DECORATIVE LANDSCAPE BOULDERS

COMMUNITY STUCCO & STONE ENTRY MONUMENT
COLOR AND STYLE TO MATCH ARCHITECTURE,
SIGNAGE PER KB HOME

NOT TO SCALE NOT TO SCALE

BUILDING 2

BUILDING 6

10 DRIVEWAY PLANTER POCKET WITH TALL VERTICAL SHRUB - TYP.

10
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FIRST FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR
TOTAL LIVING
TANDEM GARAGE
PORCH

82 SQ. FT.
524 SQ. FT.
590 SQ. FT.

1196 SQ. FT.
478 SQ. FT.

86 SQ. FT.

SECOND FLOOR PLANTHIRD FLOOR PLAN
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FIRST FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR
TOTAL LIVING
2-BAY GARAGE
PORCH

234 SQ. FT.
805 SQ. FT.
754 SQ. FT.

1793 SQ. FT.
469 SQ. FT.

72 SQ. FT.

SECOND FLOOR PLANTHIRD FLOOR PLAN
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FIRST FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR
TOTAL LIVING
2-BAY GARAGE
PORCH

244 SQ. FT.
829 SQ. FT.
784 SQ. FT.

1857 SQ. FT.
472 SQ. FT.

72 SQ. FT.

SECOND FLOOR PLANTHIRD FLOOR PLAN
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FIRST FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR
TOTAL LIVING
2-BAY GARAGE
PORCH

285 SQ. FT.
857 SQ. FT.
862 SQ. FT.

2004 SQ. FT.
511 SQ. FT.
168 SQ. FT.

SECOND FLOOR PLANTHIRD FLOOR PLAN
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FIRST FLOOR PLAN

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

ATTACHMENT 13
A

TTA
CH

M
EN

T 13



14
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BUILDING 1 FIRST FLOOR

BUILDING 1 SECOND FLOOR

BUILDING 1 THIRD FLOOR

BUILDING 2 FIRST FLOOR

BUILDING 2 SECOND FLOOR

BUILDING 2 THIRD FLOOR
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BUILDING 3 FIRST FLOOR

BUILDING 3 SECOND FLOOR

BUILDING 3 THIRD FLOOR

BUILDING 4 FIRST FLOOR

BUILDING 4 SECOND FLOOR

BUILDING 4 THIRD FLOOR
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BUILDING 5 FIRST FLOORBUILDING 6 FIRST FLOOR

BUILDING 5 SECOND FLOORBUILDING 6 SECOND FLOOR

BUILDING 5 THIRD FLOORBUILDING 6 THIRD FLOOR

ATTACHMENT 13
A

TTA
CH

M
EN

T 13



FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR
TOTAL BLDG. FLOOR AREA

4767 SQ. FT.
5092 SQ. FT.
5228 SQ. FT.

15087 SQ. FT.

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
THIRD FLOOR
TOTAL BLDG. FLOOR AREA

5065 SQ. FT.
5575 SQ. FT.
5673 SQ. FT.

16313 SQ. FT.

BUILDING 7 FIRST FLOORBUILDING 8 FIRST FLOOR

BUILDING 7 SECOND FLOORBUILDING 8 SECOND FLOOR

BUILDING 7 THIRD FLOORBUILDING 8 THIRD FLOOR
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BUILDING 9 FIRST FLOOR

BUILDING 9 SECOND FLOOR

BUILDING 9 THIRD FLOOR

BUILDING 10 FIRST FLOOR

BUILDING 10 SECOND FLOOR

BUILDING 10 THIRD FLOOR
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BUILDING 11 FIRST FLOOR

BUILDING 11 SECOND FLOOR

BUILDING 11 THIRD FLOOR

BUILDING 12 FIRST FLOOR

BUILDING 12 SECOND FLOOR

BUILDING 12 THIRD FLOOR
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